V1.00/EN/00351582
Data sheet 902810 Page 1/9
90281000T10Z001K000
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0

Order code - - - - - - /  , ...a
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Order example 902810/40 - 1001 - 2 - 3 - 50 - 120 - 20 / 000
3
Ø EL 67
3
Ø 67EL
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 635533
Fax: +44 1279 635262
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: 315-437-5866
1-800-554-5866
Fax: 315-437-5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Data sheet 902810 Page 9/9
V1.00/EN/00351582 90281000T10Z001K000
Stock versions
Accessories for transmitter type 707014 (data sheet 707010)
Accessories for transmitter type 707050 (data sheet 707050)
Order code Part no.
902810/20-1001-2-6-25-380-24/452 00466457
902810/20-1001-2-6-100-380-24/452 00381830
902810/20-1001-2-6-25-611-24/452 00407336
902810/20-1001-2-6-25-613-24/452 00405849
Description Part no.
Setup program, multilingual 00605080
PC interface with USB/TTL converter 00456352
Description Part no.
Setup program, multilingual 00574959
USB cable, A-connector to Mini-B connector, length 3 m 00506252